

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2816/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 16/12/2005 in WA No. 899/2002

& WP No.26467/2001 & WP No. 26468/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

SURACHAN CHANSRICHAWALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and
with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 26/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv. (NP)

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.

Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, adv.

Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.

Ms. Ritu Sharma, adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. Radha Krishnan, Sr. adv.

Mr. K. Subba Rao, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG

Mr. Krishan Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.

Mr. K.N.Bhat, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kuldeep Parihar, Adv.

Mr. H.S. Parihar ,Adv

Mr. K. Raghavacharyulu, Adv.

Mr. D. Julius Reamai, Adv.

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed on behalf of the petitioner, put up this matter after two weeks.

y Dhawan)
Master

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Vija
Court