

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 3 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2816/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 16/12/2005 in WA No. 899/2002 & WP No. 26467/2001 & WP No. 26468/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

SURACHAN CHANSRICHAWALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For extension of time and office report)

Date: 01/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.  
Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.  
Mr. Debmalaya Banerjee, Adv.  
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K Radhakrishna, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. K Subba Rao, Adv.  
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Kuldeep S Parihar, Adv.  
Mr. H.S. Parihar ,Adv

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju ,Adv  
Mr. D.J. Riamei, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Time is extended upto 30th November, 2007. Place the matter on Board again in second week of November, 2007. I.A. No. 3 is disposed of accordingly.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master