

\$ITEM NO.207 COURT NO.12 SECTION XII  
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2816/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 16/12/2005 in WA No. 899/2002 & WP No. 26467/2001 & WP No. 26468/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

SURACHAN CHANSRICHAWALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, permission to submit additional document(s) and directions and with prayer for interim relief )  
(for final disposal)

Date: 15/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.  
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.  
Ms. Pragya Singh Baghel, Adv.  
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Mohan, ASG  
Mr. Mohan Parasaran, Adv.  
Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Alka Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balramdas, Adv.

Mr. K.N. Bhat, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Kuldeep S. Parihar, Adv.  
Mr. H.S. Parihar, Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. D. Juliius Riamsei, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Adjourned for two weeks.

(Ganga Thakur) (Usha Sharma)  
P.S. to Registrar Court Master