

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 6/2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3469 OF 2008

SURACHAN CHANSRICHAWALA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and permission to file I.A. Nos. 6 and 7 and office report)

Date: 29/01/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Jain,Adv.
Ms. Nandini Gore,Adv.
Mr. Murali Kaushik,Adv.
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala,Adv.
Ms. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shyam Diwan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. R.S. Nagar,Adv.
Mr. D.s. Mahra,Adv.
Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.

Mr. Altaf Ahmad,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Manoj Saxena,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.
Mr. Sunil Shankar,Adv.

Mr.Sridhar Potaraju,Adv.
Mr. D. Julius Riamei,Adv.
Mr. Gaicharg Roy Gagmei,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv

Mr. Kuldeep S. Parihar,Adv.
Mr. H.S. Parihar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E ROn the prayer made on behalf of the applicant, let
these applications be treated as withdrawn.

(Ganga Thakur) (Juginder Kaur)

PS to Registrar Court Master